A-46
De
ns
e
Pa
ck
ag
in

40713-1
Order No. 15-04-0292
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Wire Accommodation (AWG)
Order No.
15
µ
" Gold 30
µ
" Gold 150
µ
" Tin/Lead
28    14-60-1XX9 14-60-2XX2 14-60-1XX7
26    14-60-1XX8 14-60-2XX1 14-60-1XX6
24 • 14-56-6XX8 14-60-2XX0 14-60-1XX3
22    14-56-7XX8 14-56-8XX3 14-56-7XX3
Replace XX with no. of circuits, 02-25
Circuits
Dimension